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Beacon Health Options – Management Team Directory 

Name 

 

Title Work Phone 

 

Email Cell Phone 

 

Allen, Jessica 

Office Administrative 

Supervisor 410-691-4087 Jessica.allen@beaconhealthoptions.com  N/A 

Armstrong, Anne 

Regional Operations 

Manager 410-691-1708 Anne.Armstrong@beaconhealthoptions.com 207-616-1133 

 

Vacant Director of IT    

Carlson, Peter “Josh” 

Provider Quality Manager 

(ABA) 410-691-4067 Peter.carlson@beaconhealthoptions.com  443-608-6154 

Clark, Stephanie VP Regional Operations 410-691-4015 Stephanie.clark@beaconhealthoptions.com 410-271-2497 

Daugherty, Sara Clinical Supervisor  (ABA) 410-691-4089 Sara.daugherty@beaconhealthoptions.com N/A 

 

Garrington, Linda Provider Claims Liaison 410-691-4050 Linda.garrington@beaconhealthoptions.com N/A 

 

 

Joasil, Joana 

 

 

Clinical Director 410-691-4030 Joana.joasil@beaconhealthoptions.com 

 

 

443-478-6146 

Kennedy, Roxanne, 

DSW, LCSW 

 

VP/CEO, MD Engagement 

Center  410-691-4008 

 

Roxanne.kennedy@beaconhealthoptions.com  

                        

201-563-9664 

Olivares, Enrique, MD VP Medical Director  410-691-4086 Enrique.olivares@beaconhealthoptions.com 410-271-1931 

 

Pettis,  Jacquelyn 

Manager of Wellness & 

Recovery 410-691-4017 Jacquelyn.pettis@beaconhealthoptions.com 443-827-2174 

 

Vacant 

Director of Quality 

Management    

Rose, Kristen, Provider Quality Manager 410-691-4072 Kristen.Rose@beaconhealthoptions.com  410-816-4054 
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Rossmark, Frederick 

MGR, Knowledge Mgmt. & 

Reporting 410-691-4076 Frederick.Rossmark@beaconhealthoptions.com N/A 

Shipp, Donna Provider Relations Manager 410-691-4016 Donna.shipp@beaconhealthoptions.com 410-827-0750 

Vacant  Director of Finance    

 

Vacant Provider Relations Director    

Vacant Associate Medical Director    

Vacant Director of Addiction    
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